
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN S 845 FT, W 528 FT,
E 528 FT TO POB. 

ALLISON CARL III/ALLISON JOAN M
3707 SW SALEM RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-15-00406-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

26415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/30/2016 DF 10.24 14,120 87,780 4,620 9,500

STANDARD
3

212,127
16,768
97,280

243,015
0

243,015
0

243,015
326,175

0

326,175

1561/1949 2/26/2026 WD Q I 01 850,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDBOE MICHAEL A

ALLISON CARL III

1560/2316 1/27/2026 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDBOE DONNA L

LINDBOE MICHAEL A
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2820 SW CYPRESS LAKE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,686 108.4800 121.50 326,349 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2000

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 157,950

FEP 408 80 326 25,746

FGR 600 55 330 26,062

FOP 100 30 30 2,369

3,108 2,686 212,127

BAS= W2 FEP= N12 W34 S12 E34$ W48 S4 FGR= W24 S25 E24 N25$
S21 FOP= S4 E25 N4 W25$ E25S30E25 N55$.

BAS

2
484

21

25

30

25

55

FEP 12

34

12

34

FGR

24

25

24

25

FOP4

25

4

25

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 24 48 1,152.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 10,368

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 30 48 1,440.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

16,768

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6677 A PECANS 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 4,620

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 87,780


